Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Dec-22
378,702
188,401
190,301

4,620,534
6,519,220
2,294
9,079
3,457
4,434

841

347

Dec-21
329,225
163,255
165,970

4,415,308
6,202,170
2,236
9,254
3,756
4,101
1,033

364

% Change
15%
15%
15%
5%
5%
3%
-2%
18%
-79%
-66%
-5%

YTD 2022
4,496,529
2,248,435
2,248,094

42,258,494
55,366,115
28,993
139,466
64,517
54,278
12,443
8,228

YTD 2021
3,607,283
1,806,838
1,800,445

45,666,143
55,361,937
27,915
132,981
61,122
50,638
12,894
8,327

% Change
25%
24%
25%
7%
0%
4%
5%
6%
7%
-3%
-1%
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