	Dec-22	Dec-21	% Change	YTD 2022	YTD 2021	% Change
Total Passengers	378,702	329,225	15%	4,496,529	3,607,283	25%
Enplaned Passengers	188,401	163,255	15%	2,248,435	1,806,838	24%
Deplaned Passengers	190,301	165,970	15%	2,248,094	1,800,445	25%
Freight On	4,620,534	4,415,308	5%	42,258,494	45,666,143	-7%
Freight Off	6,519,220	6,202,170	5%	55,366,115	55,361,937	0%
Landings	2,294	2,236	3%	28,993	27,915	4%
Tower Operations	9,079	9,254	-2%	139,466	132,981	5%
General Aviation Operations	3,457	3,756	18%	64,517	61,122	6%
Itinerant Airline	4,434	4,101	-79%	54,278	50,638	7%
Air Taxi Operations	841	1,033	-66%	12,443	12,894	-3%
Military Operations	347	364	-5%	8,228	8,327	-1%